Residential and Farm (RT/RH)
Multi-Residential (MT)
New Multi-Residential (NT)

Commercial

Industrial

Pipeline (PT)
Farmland (FT)

Managed Forest (TT)

Commercial

- Full rate (CT/CH/DT/ST/GT)

- Excess land or vacant land (CU/DU/SU/CX)
- Full rate (IT/LT)

- Full rate (IH)

- Excess land or vacant land (1U/IX/LU)

- Excess land or vacant land (1J/IK)

- Farmland awaiting development (11/R1/C1)

- Full rate (CT/DT/ST/GT)

- Excess land or vacant land (CX/CU)

TOWN OF OAKVILLE
2025 INTERIM TAX RATE

0.342572%

0.171286%

0.249478%

0.249478%

0.358108%

0.358108%

0.358108%

0.358108%

0.128465%

0.181854%

0.034257%

0.042822%

Downtown

BIA

0.183643%

0.183643%

0.018541%

0.009271%

0.013502%

0.013502%

0.019382%

0.019382%

0.019382%

0.019382%

0.006953%

0.009843%

0.001854%

0.002318%

Bronte

BIA

0.211801%

0.211801%

0.116428%

0.058214%

0.084789%

0.084789%

0.121708%

0.121708%

0.121708%

0.121708%

0.043661%

0.061806%

0.011643%

0.014554%

Kerr Street

BIA

0.100650%

0.100650%

0.165278%

0.082639%

0.120364%

0.120364%

0.172773%

0.172773%

0.172773%

0.172773%

0.061979%

0.087738%

0.016528%

0.020660%

0.300246%

0.150124%

0.218655%

0.218655%

0.313863%

0.313863%

0.313863%

0.313863%

0.112592%

0.159386%

0.030025%

0.037531%

0.076500%

0.076500%

0.385276%

0.385276%

0.440000%

0.549092%

0.440000%

0.549092%

0.057375%

0.440000%

0.019125%

0.019125%

SUMMARY
Region
Waste Police Region
Town Management Services General Total Education Total
0.171286% 0.009271% 0.058214% 0.082639% 0.150124% 0.076500% 0.397910%

0.719318%

0.397910%

0.853409%

0.853409%

1.111970%

1.221062%

1.111970%

1.221062%

0.298432%

0.781240%

0.083407%

0.099477%
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